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Product Fees 
SCHEDULE                       

(Test Dates and Time) 
Deadline for Submission of 

Requirements 
 Releasing of Score Report 

        

TOEIC Listening and Reading (L&R) 
Test 
 

Wednesday Schedule: Available in 
Makati Only 

 
Saturday Schedule: Available in 

Makati, Cebu and Baguio 
 

Test Fee 
P2,000.00  

 
Optional: 
Local 

Mailing of 
Score 
Report 
P200.00 

 
Int’l. 

Mailing of 
Score 
Report 

P2000.00 

Jan. 11  -  Wed   @9AM Jan. 04  -  Wed    Jan. 11  -  Wed   @1:30PM 

Jan. 18  -  Wed   @9AM Jan. 11  -  Wed    Jan. 18  -  Wed   @1:30PM 

Jan. 21  -  Sat     @8AM Jan. 11  -  Wed    Jan. 27  -  Fri      @8AM 

Jan. 25  -  Wed   @9AM Jan. 18  -  Wed    Jan. 25  -  Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 01  - Wed   @9AM Jan. 25  - Wed    Feb. 01  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 08  - Wed   @9AM Feb. 01  - Wed    Feb. 08  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 15  - Wed   @9AM Feb. 08  - Wed    Feb. 15  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 18  - Sat     @8AM Feb. 08  - Wed     Feb. 24  -  Fri      @8AM 

Feb. 22  - Wed   @9AM Feb. 18  - Wed    Feb. 22  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 29  - Wed   @9AM Feb. 22  - Wed    Feb. 29  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 07  - Wed   @9AM Feb. 29  - Wed    Mar. 07  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 14  - Wed   @9AM Mar. 07  - Wed    Mar. 14  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 21  - Wed   @9AM  Mar. 14  - Wed    Mar. 21  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 24  - Sat     @8AM Mar. 14  - Wed     Mar. 30  -  Fri      @8AM 

Mar. 28  - Wed   @9AM Mar. 24  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

   

 
TOEIC Speaking and Writing (S&W) 

Test   
or 

TOEIC Speaking-Only (S-only) Test 
 

Wednesday Schedule: Available in 
Makati and for UKBA applicants only 

 
Sunday Schedule: Available in Makati 
and Baguio for UKBA applicants and 

for foreigners 
 

Test Fee 
S&W 

4,500.00 
 

Test Fee 
S-only 

3,500.00 

Jan. 11  -  Wed   @PM Jan. 04  -  Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Jan. 15  -  Sun    @AM Jan. 18  -  Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Jan. 25  -  Wed   @PM Jan. 18  -  Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 08  - Wed   @PM Feb. 01  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 12  - Sun    @AM Feb. 01  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Feb. 22  - Wed   @PM Feb. 18  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 11  - Sun    @PM Mar. 07  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 14  - Wed   @PM Mar. 07  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

Mar. 28  - Wed   @PM Mar. 24  - Wed    Mar. 28  - Wed   @1:30PM 

 
TOEIC Orientation Workshop 

 
Listening & Reading (L&R) Skills 

(9AM-11:30AM) 
 

Speaking & Writing (S&W) Skills 

(1:30PM-4PM) 

 
 

 1,000.00 
 
 

1,000.00 

Jan. 09  -  Mon   @9AM Jan. 04  -  Wed   

  

Jan. 23  -  Mon   @9AM Jan. 18  -  Wed   

Feb. 06  -  Mon   @9AM Feb. 01  -  Wed   

Feb. 20  -  Mon   @9AM Feb. 15  -  Wed 

Mar. 05  -  Mon   @9AM Feb. 29  -  Wed 

Mar. 26  -  Mon   @9AM Mar. 21  -  Wed 

Test Packages       
Complete Test Package A             

(Four-skills Workshop + TOEIC L&R 
test + TOEIC S&W test) 

7,000.00 See test dates above. See deadlines above.  See releasing dates above. 

Complete Test Package B             
(Four-skills Workshop + TOEIC L&R 
test + TOEIC Speaking-only test) 

6,000.00 See test dates above. See deadlines above.  See releasing dates above. R e q u i r e m e n t s f o r a l l T O E I C t e s t s :
1. Payment of test fee/s via direct deposit to any Banco de Oro (BDO) Branch: 

Account Name: Hopkins International Partners, Inc. 

Savings Account Number: 35300-64879 

2. Submit requirements in person or scan documents and send via email to register@hopkins.ph before the deadline:  

a. Original Deposit slip 

b. Original Passport (or for Filipinos only: Driver’s License, PRC, SSS, PhilHealth or TIN ID) 

c. One colored, recently-taken 2x2 or passport-size photo 

 

Hopkins International Makati Office is at the 4 t h F l o o r , P D A F B l d g . 4 0 7 G i l P u y a t A v e . , M a k a t i C i t y .
Contact Numbers: (+632) 895-9944 / +63922-8TOEIC0 to 8TOEIC2 

Email address: info@hopkins.ph / register@hopkins.ph 

Website: www.hopkins.ph 

 

 

UKBA 
Minimum                                              

TOEIC Score 
Requirements                   

C a t e g o r y L i s t e n i n g R e a d i n g S p e a k i n g W r i t i n g
A1 Level 60pts. N/A 50pts. N/A 

A2 Level 110pts. 115pts. 90pts. 70pts. 

B1 Level 275pts. 275pts. 120pts. 120pts 

B2 Level 400pts. 385pts. 160pts. 150pts 

C1 Level 490pts. 455pts. 180pts. 180pts 

P h i l i p p i n e T O E I C T e s t S c h e d u l e - 1 s t Q u a r t e r 2 0 1 2


